
TROPHEE DE L'ASPI RACING ALES 2019
PMR BRIDGESTONE CUP
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Historique de la course
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 GUEZET Christopher

Pass 22 1:40.079 1 1:40.079 *

Pass 33 3:13.931 2 1:33.852 *

Pass 44 4:47.475 3 1:33.544 *

Pass 55 6:21.093 4 1:33.618

Pass 66 7:55.028 5 1:33.935

Pass 77 9:29.166 6 1:34.138

Pass 89 11:03.924 7 1:34.758

Pass 100 12:37.759 8 1:33.835

Pass 111 14:11.252 9 1:33.493 *

Pass 122 15:43.657 10 1:32.405 *

Pass 132 17:16.410 11 1:32.753

Pass 143 18:51.454 12 1:35.044
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No 10 BAGARRE Cedric

Pass 15 1:32.668 1 1:32.668 *

Pass 26 3:02.153 2 1:29.485 *

Pass 37 4:32.068 3 1:29.915

Pass 48 6:01.498 4 1:29.430 *

Pass 59 7:31.551 5 1:30.053

Pass 72 9:01.063 6 1:29.512

Pass 82 10:30.312 7 1:29.249 *

Pass 93 11:58.539 8 1:28.227 *

Pass 105 13:27.405 9 1:28.866

Pass 115 14:55.205 10 1:27.800 *

Pass 126 16:23.449 11 1:28.244

Pass 137 17:51.240 12 1:27.791 *

Pass 148 19:18.693 13 1:27.453 *
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No 11 BERNARD Christophe

Pass 17 1:34.093 1 1:34.093 *

Pass 27 3:02.432 2 1:28.339 *

Pass 38 4:32.220 3 1:29.788

Pass 49 6:01.867 4 1:29.647

Pass 60 7:31.989 5 1:30.122

Pass 69 9:00.114 6 1:28.125 *

Pass 80 10:27.981 7 1:27.867 *

Pass 91 11:54.916 8 1:26.935 *

Pass 102 13:21.211 9 1:26.295 *

Pass 113 14:47.660 10 1:26.449

Pass 124 16:14.566 11 1:26.906

Pass 135 17:42.028 12 1:27.462

Pass 146 19:09.258 13 1:27.230
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No 12 THIBAL Benoit

Pass 13 1:25.571 1 1:25.571 **

Pass 24 2:47.349 2 1:21.778 *

Pass 35 4:08.219 3 1:20.870 *

Pass 45 5:30.508 4 1:22.289

Pass 56 6:53.398 5 1:22.890

Pass 67 8:16.009 6 1:22.611

Pass 78 9:38.960 7 1:22.951

Pass 88 11:02.707 8 1:23.747

Pass 99 12:25.230 9 1:22.523

Pass 109 13:48.391 10 1:23.161

Pass 119 15:11.423 11 1:23.032

Pass 129 16:33.185 12 1:21.762

Pass 139 17:58.378 13 1:25.193
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No 14 DOOLAEGHE Aurelien

Pass 20 1:36.490 1 1:36.490 *

Pass 29 3:05.494 2 1:29.004 *

Pass 40 4:33.546 3 1:28.052 *

Pass 50 6:03.447 4 1:29.901

Pass 61 7:32.185 5 1:28.738

Pass 71 9:00.900 6 1:28.715

Pass 81 10:28.431 7 1:27.531 *

Pass 92 11:55.581 8 1:27.150 *

Pass 103 13:23.029 9 1:27.448

Pass 114 14:50.594 10 1:27.565

Pass 125 16:18.632 11 1:28.038

Pass 136 17:45.867 12 1:27.235

Pass 147 19:13.835 13 1:27.968
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No 20 PAULUS Stéphane

Pass 14 1:27.066 1 1:27.066 *

Pass 25 2:50.942 2 1:23.876 *

Pass 36 4:15.855 3 1:24.913

Pass 47 5:41.364 4 1:25.509

Pass 57 7:07.831 5 1:26.467

Pass 68 8:33.715 6 1:25.884

Pass 79 9:59.712 7 1:25.997

Pass 90 11:27.974 8 1:28.262

Pass 101 12:54.778 9 1:26.804

Pass 112 14:21.481 10 1:26.703

Pass 123 15:48.896 11 1:27.415

Pass 133 17:16.485 12 1:27.589

In 144 19:01.673 13 1:45.188
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No 34 MONGRENIER Eric

Pass 18 1:34.415 1 1:34.415 *

Pass 31 3:08.064 2 1:33.649 *

Pass 42 4:36.608 3 1:28.544 *

Pass 52 6:05.466 4 1:28.858

Pass 63 7:34.312 5 1:28.846

Pass 74 9:02.917 6 1:28.605

Pass 83 10:30.790 7 1:27.873 *

Pass 94 11:58.697 8 1:27.907

Pass 104 13:26.883 9 1:28.186

Pass 116 14:55.846 10 1:28.963

Pass 127 16:23.663 11 1:27.817 *

Pass 138 17:51.585 12 1:27.922

Pass 149 19:23.475 13 1:31.890
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No 41 BERTHEREAU Emmanuel

Pass 23 2:06.030 1 2:06.030 *

Pass 34 3:50.832 2 1:44.802 *

Pass 46 5:34.461 3 1:43.629 *

Pass 58 7:19.104 4 1:44.643

Pass 70 9:00.179 5 1:41.075 *

Pass 86 10:42.906 6 1:42.727

Pass 98 12:22.797 7 1:39.891 *

Pass 110 14:03.207 8 1:40.410

Pass 121 15:42.900 9 1:39.693 *

Pass 134 17:23.902 10 1:41.002

Pass 145 19:03.307 11 1:39.405 *
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No 48 MOURGUES Willy

Pass 16 1:33.690 1 1:33.690 *

Pass 28 3:03.601 2 1:29.911 *

Pass 39 4:33.324 3 1:29.723 *

Pass 51 6:04.610 4 1:31.286

Pass 62 7:33.884 5 1:29.274 *

Pass 73 9:02.232 6 1:28.348 *

Pass 84 10:32.055 7 1:29.823

Pass 95 12:01.584 8 1:29.529

Pass 106 13:32.780 9 1:31.196

Pass 117 15:03.204 10 1:30.424

Pass 128 16:32.591 11 1:29.387

Pass 140 18:03.734 12 1:31.143
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No 56 BAYON Fabien

Pass 21 1:37.573 1 1:37.573 *

Pass 32 3:09.337 2 1:31.764 *

Pass 43 4:40.566 3 1:31.229 *

Pass 54 6:11.061 4 1:30.495 *

Pass 65 7:42.151 5 1:31.090

Pass 76 9:13.052 6 1:30.901

Pass 87 10:44.324 7 1:31.272

Pass 97 12:16.712 8 1:32.388

Pass 108 13:47.742 9 1:31.030

Pass 120 15:19.762 10 1:32.020

Pass 131 16:50.483 11 1:30.721

Pass 142 18:21.591 12 1:31.108
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No 146 SIMONATO Kevin

Pass 19 1:36.065 1 1:36.065 *

Pass 30 3:06.454 2 1:30.389 *

Pass 41 4:36.380 3 1:29.926 *

Pass 53 6:07.052 4 1:30.672

Pass 64 7:36.856 5 1:29.804 *

Pass 75 9:06.587 6 1:29.731 *

Pass 85 10:36.866 7 1:30.279

Pass 96 12:06.602 8 1:29.736

Pass 107 13:36.435 9 1:29.833

Pass 118 15:07.056 10 1:30.621

Pass 130 16:38.023 11 1:30.967

Pass 141 18:11.694 12 1:33.671


